
Hickory Creek Park 
479-750-2943

12618 Hickory Creek Road 
Lowell, AR 72745

www.swl.usace.army.mil/missions/recreation/lakes/beaverlake.aspx

Reserve your site at Recreation.gov 
or toll free 1-877-444-6777

GPS Info. (Latitude, Longitude):
94°2'17.109"W  36°14'15.552"N

LEGEND Hickory Creek ParkMap not to scale

Beaver Lake

Campsite 
(50 AMP)

Reserveable Campsite 
(50 AMP)

Reserveable Campsite 
(Full Hookup)

Sand
Volleyball

Horseshoe
Pit

Soccer
Multipurpose

Field

Fee Booth

Boat Launch

Dump Station

Water BorneToilet

Vault Toilet

Swimming

Playground

Drinking Water

Showers

Trash Dumpster

Courtesy Dock

Picnic Site

Sand
Volleyball

Hickory Creek Marina
479-751-7366

Day Use Only
NO CAMPING

Day Use Only
NO CAMPING

1
3

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

4
2

6

8

10

12

14

16
18

19

29

20

23

25

26

27

32

30

31

3635

3433

37
42

43

45 46
47 49

51

53 54 56

57

58

60
48

50 61

52 55

5944

38 39

21

22

24

28

40

41

DIVING OR JUMPING FROM

BLUFFS IS PROHIBITED

01/10/2013

Fo
llo

w Us On Facebook

Facebook.com/BeaverL
ak

eU
SA

CE

Bluff
Shelter

West
Shelter


